
Historic Preserva�on Commission Calendar 2024 

Regular Mee�ng Schedule: 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall 
COA Applications Due, Friday, December 22, 2023, at 5:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall 
COA Applications Due, Monday, January 29, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall 
COA Applications Due, Monday, February 26, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall 
COA Applications Due, Monday, March 25, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall  
COA Applications Due, Monday, April 29, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall                                                       
COA Applications Due, Tuesday, May 28, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall  
COA Applications Due, Monday, June 24, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall  
COA Applications Due, Monday, July 29, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall   
COA Applications Due, Monday, August 26, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall  
COA Applications Due, Monday, September 23, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall  
COA Applications Due, Monday, October 28, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024, 6:30 p.m. Board Chambers (2nd Floor), Town Hall (Due to Christmas 
Holiday on the 4th Tuesday) 
COA Applications Due, Monday, November 18, 2024, at 5:00 pm 
 
 




